3" nom.
4 ⁵⁄₈" nom.
6 ¹⁄₈" nom.
7 ⁵⁄₈" nom.
Fixture housing and trim elements made of extruded aluminum
and sheet steel and aluminum parts
An optically designed extruded aluminum reflector with
proprietary anodized finish and laser cut shielding components

= Field trimmable length
Partial Model Number Examples
PARTIAL MODEL NUMBER KEY DESCRIPTIONS
1 BWG400-44-XX-XX-X-XX-X-ST Straight 44” Nom., Starter
2 BWG400-CI90-XX-XX-X-XX-X 90° Insider Corner
3 BWG400-33-XX-XX-X-XX-X-AD Straight 33” Nom., Adder
4 BWG400-F2-XX-XX-X-XX-X-AD Filler 17-3/4” – 23-1/4” size, Adder
5 BWG400-CI135-XX-XX-X-XX-X 135° Insider Corner
6 BWG400-33-XX-XX-X-XX-X-AD Straight 33” Nom., Adder
7 BWG400-F1-XX-XX-X-XX-X-AD Filler 12-1/4” – 17-3/4” size, Adder
8 BWG400-CO135-XX-XX-X-XX-X 135° Outsider Corner
9 BWG400-F1-XX-XX-X-XX-X-TR Filler 12-1/4” – 17-3/4” size, Terminator
©2023 Bartco Lighting, Inc. These products are protected by patents and patents pending. Unauthorized use or reproduction of illustrations, photographs or text is
prohibited. Bartco Lighting reserves the right to discontinue products or to change the technical and/or design specifications at any time.
pg.5   09.2023
BWG400 |
3” aperture recessed wall graze LED luminaire